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  בעזרת יחסי החילוף של תנע זוויתי את המשוואות  וחיהוכ. 1
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  וחיהוכ, הן פונקציות עצמיות של תנע זוויתי מוכלל lmYאם  .2

                                                                          
1

1

)1)((

)1)((











lmlm

lmlm

YmlmlYL

YmlmlYL




 

  


